LL48 Linear LED Luminaires
For Harsh and Hazardous Industrial Applications
Leading the way in LED technology for industrial applications.
• Used for general lighting in indoor and outdoor areas with
low mounting heights or confi ned spaces, such as aisles,
tunnels and catwalks, over doorways or entries, landing
areas, utility rooms, etc.
LUMINAIRE MODEL

•  Operating temperature range: -35°C to +55°C
ADDITIONAL FEATURES & BENEFITS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER SYSTEM POWER GLASS COLOR ENTRY LUMEN OUTPUT CCT
LL48-60W-765/-F-1M 56W Frosted M20 3716 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-C-1M 56W Clear M20 4380 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-F-1N 56W Frosted ½  ” NPT 3716 Cool White, 6500K
LL48-60W-765/-C-1N 56W Clear ½  ” NPT 4380 Cool White, 6500K
•  Housing - Copper-free aluminum with Corro-free™ epoxy
powder coat end caps and extruded aluminum body
•  Lens - Heat- and impact-resistant glass
•  External Hardware - Stainless steel